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m

Schiitzenverein Heidenau v. 1925 IMEYTON
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
2_HEIDEPOKAL
Platz| SNr Maqpschaft AETIEE Klasse Ringe Teiler Punkte
Schiitze PassNr
1. SV Sprotze-Kakenstorf Herren 38 192 880.5|192.0 (125 5)
28 | Maack, Wolfgang 55551380 | SH2/AB2 49 125.8| 49.0 (125
m/w
30 | Dummeyer, Lars 50000016 | offene 49 139.8| 49.0 (1395
Klasse
27 | Rusch, Andreas 55551776 | SH2/AB2 48 445.0 | 48.0 (4450
m/w
29 | Heurich, Wilfried 55551381 | SH2/AB2 46 169.9| 46.0 (1699
m/w
2. SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Herren 37 190 1061.1 | 190.0 (160.0)
140 [ Gewecke, Jens 55551379 | SH2/AB2 49 335.3| 49.0 (3353)
m/w
139 | Rose, Michael 55551377 | SH2/AB2 48 160.0 | 48.0 (160.0)
m/w
137 | Ranft, Norbert 55551376 | SH2/AB2 47 279.1| 47.0 2799
m/w
138 [ Hailer, Florian 55551689 | offene 46 286.7 | 46.0 2g6.7)
Klasse
3. SV Klecken Herren 124 190 1419.6 | 190.0 (195 3)
108 | Schliiter, Christoph 55551713 | offene 49 304.3| 49.0 (3043
Klasse
110 | Baghun, Jannik 442102910 | offene 47 195.3| 47.0 (1953)
Klasse
109 | Bauer, Sascha 442102909 | offene 47 347.0 4740(347_0)
Klasse
111 | Bade, Uli 442102911 | offene 47 573.0 47.0 (573.0)
Klasse
4. SV Altkloster Herren 209 190 1560.9|190.0 (554.9)
118 | Schubert, Alexander 442102662 | offene 48 328.0 | 48.0 (3280
Klasse
119 | Siebert, Stefan 442102915 | offene 48 459.3 | 48.0 4593)
Klasse
116 | Biinte, Andreas 442102659 | offene 47 254.9 | 47.0 (2549
Klasse
117 | Bohn, Stefan 442102663 | offene 47 518.7| 47.0 (5187)
Klasse
5. SV Eckel Herren 206 189 1941.6 | 189.0 (243.5)
160 | Kuhlmann, Achim 55551407 | offene 49 548.6 49.0(548'6)
Klasse
161 | Cohrs, Reiner 442102647 | offene 48 243.5| 48.0 (2435
Klasse
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37
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75

72
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74

129

Eindorf, Ulli

Ebeling, Jens

SV Eissendorf Herren

Schliiter, Holger

Schroder, Sebastian

Moje, Helmut

Dubbert, Marco

SV Holvede Herren

Oertzen, Tobias

Dannenberg, Lars

Lemmermann, Frank

Fitzeck, Markus

SV Fischbek 1

Boltze, Felix

Been, Joop

Rinck, Harald

Spreckelsen, Herbert

SV Neu Wulmstorf Herren

Wittrin, Wolfgang

Bdsch, Reinhard

Reichenstein, Rene

Meier, Klaus

SV Ohlendorf

Heinsen, Eckhard

Beecken, Burkhard

Scharfenberg, Wolfgang

Gartner, Frank

SV Ladekop Herren
Wick, Bastian
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186
48
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43

186
48

47

46

45

186
49

47

45

45

185
47

47

46

45

184
48

350.0

799.5

1347.3
125.4

306.4

127.7

787.8

1910.0
91.8

355.4

470.8

992.0

1166.8
94.1

169.1

513.6

390.0

2160.8
270.9

442.7

663.0

784.2

1620.9
431.2

612.2

76.3

501.2

1881.9
333.6

47.0 (350.0)
45.0 (799 5)

187.0 (125.9)

48.0 (125 4
48.0 (306.4)
46.0 (1277

45.0 (787.8)

186.0 (91 5)
48.0 (91.8)

48.0 (355 4
47.0 (470.8)

43.0 (992.0)

186.0 (94.1)
48.0 (94.1)

47.0 (169.1)

46.0 (513.6)

45.0 (390.0)

186.0 (270.9)

49.0 (270.9)
47.0 (442.7)
45.0 (663.0)

45.0 (784.2)

185.0 (76 3)

47.0 (431.2)

47.0 (612.2)

46.0 (76.3)

45.0 (501.9)

184.0 (2¢.9)

48.0 (333.6)
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130
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Gerkens, Klaus

Schonfeld, Helmut

Jabs, Dietmar

SV Trelde Herren

Mager, Jens

Brandes, Jiirgen

Horstmann, Jens

Pestke, Dirk

SV Egestorf Herren

Korner, Kurt

Gerdau, Volker

Dyck, Ulrich

Knust, Ulrich

SV Moisburg Herren
Richter, Wolfgang

Deichert, Uwe

Meyer, Norbert

Leipold, Olaf

SV Ovelgoenne Herren

Brohan, Lennard

Kronschewski, Malte

Dembeck, Nico

Wedler, Janin

SV Totensen Westerhof Herren

Hoppe, Rainer

Rademacher, Peter

Pfaffenbach, Bernhard

Stemmann, Bernd

SV Koénigsmoor
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26.8

732.0

789.5

2019.4
290.2

697.3

171.2

860.7

2522.3
60.0

558.6

725.7

1178.0

1625.3
250.4

184.9

383.6

806.4

25721
297.9

200.5

541.7

1532.0

1606.2
276.9
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2453

2013.1

47.0 (26.9)

45.0 (732.0)

44.0 (789 5)

184.0 (171.2)

47.0 (290.9)
47.0 (697.3)

45.0 171.2)
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48.0 (250.4)
46.0 (184.9)
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Meyer, Patricia

Lihrs, Holger

Meyer, Hans-Jirgen

Tollmien, Karina

SV Eyendorf Herren

Salvers, Oskar

Rosenberger, Christian

Pohl, Philipp

Pinno, Wolfgang

SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V. 1

Sorensen, Andrea

Matthies, Morten

Sorensen, Ruhne

Dreyer, Friedrich

SV Salzhausen

Knobl, Christian

Riter, Uwe

Knobl, Bianca

Kabbe, Lukas Ben

SV Emsen-Langenrehm Herren

v. Gunst, Thies

Oelkers, Frank

Schatz, Michael

Block, Heiko

SV Sauensiek
Wilder, Sven

Spiewoks, Lars

Schellenberger, Thorsten

Eickhoff, Oliver

SV Apensen Herren

55552053
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256
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45

43
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49
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42

180

341.7

653.6

628.0

389.8

2337.4
587.7

419.8

680.7

649.2

1121.3
181.8

90.2
172.5

676.8

2232.4
392.3

97.3

985.1

757.7
1602.9
524.4

280.4

360.8

437.3

2185.0
497.6

326.7

451.4

909.3

2064.5

47.0 (341.7)
47.0 (653.6)
45.0 (628.0)
44.0 (3g9.8)

183.0 (419.8)

48.0 (587.7)
47.0 (4198)
47.0 (680.7)

41.0 (649.2)

182.0 (99.2)

48.0 (181.9)

46.0 (90.9)

46.0 (172.5)

42.0 (676.8)

49.0 (392.3)
45.0 (g75)
45.0 (9g5.1)

43.0 (757.7)
181.0 (280.4)

48.0 (524.9)
45.0 (280.4)
45.0 (360.8)
43.0 (437.3)

181.0 (326.7)

49.0 (497.6)
45.0 (326.7)
45.0 (451.9)

42.0 (909.3)

180.0 (141.5)
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Hinrichs, Marco

Prigge, Lennard

Kauer, Patrick

Thurau-Béhm, Christopher

SV Dibbersen-Dangersen Herren

Albers, Karsten

lliner, Tjorge

Schroder, Wilfried

Dumke, Martin

SV Vahrendorf Herren
Adorf, Gerrit

Meyer, Lars

Nottorf, Laurence

Lorenzen, Marc

SV Helmstorf Damen

Dechsheimer, Bianca

Ritter, Mandy

Engel, Hildegard

Wolf, Regina

SV Todtgliisingen
Munker, Martin

Stover, Hauke

Gerken, Philip

Stoffers, Nils

SV Ashausen Herren

Biisselmann, Joachim

Lohse, Stefanie

Klevenow, Claus

Volker, Hartmut
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46

44

39
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45
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141.5

429.4

283.5

1210.1

2473.1
286.8

356.9

996.8

832.6

2044.8
325.3

555.8

7253

438.4

2606.2
271.1

358.2

492.7

1484.2

2859.8
268.8

679.9

630.0

1281.1

2215.4
342.8

726.4

71.5

1074.7

50.0 (1415
46.0 (429.4)
45.0 (283 5)
39.0 (1210.1)

179.0 (286.8)

47.0 (286.8)
46.0 (356.9)
44.0 (996.8)
42.0 (832.6)

178.0 (325 3)
48.0 (325.3)

47.0 (555.8)
44.0 (725 3)

39.0 (438.4)

177.0 (271.1)
48.0 (271.1)

47.0 (358.2)
45.0 (492.7)
37.0 (1484.2)

176.0 (2¢5.9)

47.0 (268.8)
46.0 (679.9)
44.0 (630.0)

39.0 (1281.1)

45.0 (342.8)
45.0 (726.4)

41.0 (71.5)

39.0 (1074.7)
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26

23

136

25

151

154

152

153

123

122

120

121

SV Hanstedt Herren

Ehrhorn, Peter

Schroder, Werner

Schrdder, Birgit

Schréder, Bernd

SV Elstorf Herren

Paulsen, Ralf

Riiffer, Hans J.

Thomahlen, Alfred

Brandt, Giinther

SV Helvesiek

Riebesehl, Christian

Lidemann, Joachim

Bleck, Uwe

Grobring, Andreas

122
442102645

55551700

442102922
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Zy|
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47

44
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34
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43

41

38

38

155
45

42

38

30

2565.9
420.8

377.6

816.2

951.3

3726.7
1194.1

12741

281.4

977.1

2992.5
481.6

434.3

1159.6

917.0

166.0 (377.¢)

47.0 (420.8)
44.0 (377.6)
41.0 g16.9)
34.0 (951.3)
160.0 (281.4)
43.0 (1194.1)
41.0 (12741
38.0 (281.4)
38.0 (977.1)

155.0 (434.3)

45.0 (481.6)
42.0 (434.3)
38.0 (11590.6)

30.0 (917.0)
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